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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Childers4116
Extreme

8.850 8.700 9.3509.300 36.200
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke McGrath4115
Extreme

8.800 8.800 9.2258.850 35.675
5 3 9 2 2 

2 

Delaney Mayer4065
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.100 9.0009.050 35.600
10 1 6 4T 3 

3 

Eden Baker4179
Technique

8.925 8.550 8.7759.100 35.350
1 8T 4 7 4 

4 

Ella Brady4006
Accel

8.475 8.600 9.0009.175 35.250
9 5T 3 4T 5 

5 

Mia Christian4181
Technique

8.875 8.600 8.8508.900 35.225
2 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Mia Jeffery4117
Extreme

8.775 8.150 9.0259.250 35.200
6 11 2 3 7 

7 

Gabby Martino4184
Technique

8.100 8.900 7.8008.950 33.750
12 2 7 11 8 

8 

Quinn Wilson4050
Central Coast

8.200 8.550 7.7008.775 33.225
11 8T 10 12 9 

9 

Madeline Kim4106
Extreme

8.550 6.800 8.6259.075 33.050
7 14 5 8 10 

10 

Stella Garcia4068
Dream Xtreme

8.050 8.600 8.5007.800 32.950
13 5T 14 9 11 

11 

Cristell James4191
Vacaville

8.825 8.000 7.3758.600 32.800
4 12 12 13 12 

12 

Isadora Ferguson4113
Extreme

8.000 7.800 8.1758.700 32.675
14 13 11 10 13 

13 

Fiona Hirschfield4138
Monterey

8.500 8.350 7.1758.400 32.425
8 10 13 14 14 

14 
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